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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 2 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
01/11/2018 - 10:23 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 31.64 741 Q
2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina 31.68 738 Q
3. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Sparta 32.12 708 Q
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 32.90 659 Q
5. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna - Sarajevo 33.04 651 Q
6. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34.41 576 Q
7. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Novi Sad 34.72 561 Q
8. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 34.76 559 Q
9. MIKSA, Stefania 01 Proleter 35.13 541 Q

10. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 35.17 540 Q
11. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 35.39 530 Q
12. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 36.61 478 Q
13. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.73 474 Q
14. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 36.92 466 Q
15. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 36.97 464 Q
16. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 37.07 461 Q
17. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 37.20 456 R
18. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.83 433 R
19. BELIC, Katarina 05 SC Dinamo 37.87 432
20. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 38.18 422
21. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.27 419

GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 38.27 419
23. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 38.35 416
24. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.37 415
25. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 38.47 412
26. MARINKOV, Ana 04 Marlin 38.80 402
27. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 38.87 400
28. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 38.96 397
29. ZELIC, Milica 04 Novi Sad 38.97 396
30. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 SC Dinamo 39.32 386
31. MILETIC, Tina 01 Viking 39.39 384
32. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 41.86 320
33. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 42.15 313
34. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 42.47 306
35. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 42.91 297
36. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 43.73 280
37. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 44.01 275
38. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 44.61 264
39. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 44.62 264
40. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 45.13 255
41. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 46.61 231
42. DJUROVIC, Marija 06 Marlin 46.94 227
43. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 49.17 197
44. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 49.27 196
45. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 49.72 191
46. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 49.81 190
47. JANOSEV, Jovana 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 50.60 181
48. BLESIC, Helena 08 Marlin 53.42 154
49. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 58.52 117
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:03.95 89
DSQ VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 44.86

13 - 14 years

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 32.90 659 Q
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 34.76 559 Q
3. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 35.39 530 Q
4. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 36.92 466 Q
5. BELIC, Katarina 05 SC Dinamo 37.87 432
6. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 38.27 419
7. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 38.47 412
8. MARINKOV, Ana 04 Marlin 38.80 402
9. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 38.96 397

10. ZELIC, Milica 04 Novi Sad 38.97 396
11. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 SC Dinamo 39.32 386
12. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 42.15 313
13. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 44.61 264

DSQ VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 44.86

12 years and younger

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 36.61 478 Q
2. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 37.07 461 Q
3. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.27 419
4. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 41.86 320
5. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 42.47 306
6. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 42.91 297
7. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 43.73 280
8. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 44.01 275
9. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 44.62 264

10. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 45.13 255
11. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 46.61 231
12. DJUROVIC, Marija 06 Marlin 46.94 227
13. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 49.17 197
14. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 49.27 196
15. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 49.72 191
16. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 49.81 190
17. JANOSEV, Jovana 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 50.60 181
18. BLESIC, Helena 08 Marlin 53.42 154
19. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 58.52 117
20. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:03.95 89


